

OPKO Health to Present at the Jefferies 2011 Global Healthcare Conference

MIAMI--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- OPKO Health, Inc. (NYSE Amex: OPK) today announced that senior management will present at the Jefferies 2011 Global Healthcare Conference on Tuesday, June 7, 2011 at 1:15 PM Eastern Time in New York, NY.

OPKO senior management will provide a review of recent corporate developments.

About OPKO Health, Inc.

Miami-based OPKO is a specialty healthcare company involved in the discovery, development, and commercialization of proprietary pharmaceutical and diagnostic products and vaccines. Initially focused on the treatment and management of ophthalmic diseases, OPKO has since expanded into other areas of major unmet medical need.

Source: OPKO Health, Inc.